SUMMIT

REALTY
SOUTH WEST

16.12

20.12
20.12

324m*

16.12
HALSEY STREET
1/50 Halsey Street SOUTH BUNBURY, WA

STREET FRONTAGE IN SOUTH BUNBURY

Located in close proximity to all amenities this 324sgm block has great Price: $129,000 - $149,000
plans already designed for it's lucky new owner. What a great find -
perfect opportunity to build your next home or investment in this sought
after South Bunbury location.

Tim Cooper

For more details please visit : 0437 068 028
https:/iwww.summitbunbury.com.au/4734301
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